Luokka: Cup

Sij. No. Lka.
1 23 Cup
2 22 Cup
3 26 Cup
4 21 Cup
5 27 Cup
6 15 Cup
7 17 Cup
8 16 Cup
9 25 Cup
10 20 Cup
11 18 Cup
12 19 Cup
13 24 Cup

Kuljettaja
Warnman Kenneth

Maenpaa Miikka
Auvinen Joni
Kamila Kai
Nyholm Tommy
Leinonen Timo
Pouhula Toni
Valkonen Jussi
Koivuniemi Mika
Viitanen Hannu
Luhtala Jussi
Salonpaa Risto
Will Antti

Kartanlukija
Warnman Erica

Muilu Tommi
Lepistd Tommi
Kinnari Jukka
Kortelainen Tatu
Kortelainen Kimmo
Hakola Marko
Valkonen Risto
Toérvi Mikko
Valila Seppo
Luhtala Jaana
Malkakorpi Arto

Suominen Ville

Seura
NNSB

AAU

LapUA
LaihUA/Jurvan UA
NuUA/UFAK
UFAK

LapUA

LMM

EPUA
LamUA/TAUK
LaihUA
EPUA/AL-Harma
VaToSUA/AAU

Tulostettu 10.10.2025 23:45:21

Pisteet
5557

5635
5747
6120
6549
7164
7343
7389
8576
9853
12026
15407
19640
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